SUPERVISED OF THE PARTY OF THE	COUNTY OF NEVADA950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.govLegislation Details950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov				
File #:	SR 2	21-0279			
Туре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Agricultural Commissio	ner
On agenda:	4/27	/2021			
Title:	(Waive further reading/Adopt) An Ordinance amending Section A-II 42.9.1 and Section A-II 42.9.2 of Chapter II of the Nevada County Administrative Code, pertaining to the composition of the Nevada County Agricultural Advisory Commission and Ex Officio Members.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Agricultural Commissioner (Ag Extension Services, Farm Advisor) (14), Committees/Commissions (Officers, Misc.) (16), Ordinances or anything pertaining to Ordinances (20)				
Code sections:	Sec. A-II 42.9.1 - Creation and Composition of Agricultural Advisory Commission, Sec. A-II 42.9.2 - Ex Officio Members				
Attachments:	 ORD 2490 Amending the Administrative Code Pertaining tot he Agricultural Advisory Commission, Staff Memo A-II 42.9.1pdf, 3. Ordinance A-II 42.9.pdf 				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
4/27/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS	Adopted.	Pass